
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
181 
79 
80 
7 
55 
57 
222 
04 
29 
24 
14 
14 
251 
91 
108 
39 
69 
77 

Name 
DRAGANOV PAVEL 
HERCLIS PELENTRRITES 
IEHAP HALLAP 
SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 
ANTONIO NIKOLOV 
TRAKOV ANGEL 
RUS SERGIU 
PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ 
NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 
DOBREV STILYAN 
CRESNEAC SERBAN 
PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU  
MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU 
DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN  
ARCIRE ADRIAN 
VLAD CATALIN 
BUZATU RADUCU 
KARAMANIDIS GEORGIOS 

Class 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 
F600 

Laps 
6 

13 
10 
13 
6 

13 
7 

12 
10 
11 
9 
8 

13 
5 
9 

12 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:23.705 
1:23.823 
1:24.578 
1:24.696 
1:24.931 
1:25.237 
1:25.510 
1:25.918 
1:26.245 
1:26.778 
1:26.816 
1:27.433 
1:27.763 
1:29.475 
1:29.788 
1:30.878 
1:31.644 
1:41.544 

Diff 

0.118 
0.873 
0.991 
1.226 
1.532 
1.805 
2.213 
2.540 
3.073 
3.111 
3.728 
4.058 
5.770 
6.083 
7.173 
7.939 

17.839 

S1 Tm 
40.228 
40.594 
40.325 
42.280 
40.791 
46.386 
41.218 
41.313 
41.454 
41.767 
50.762 
42.256 
41.996 
43.370 
43.339 
44.170 
44.093 
48.842 

S2 Tm 
43.437 
43.725 
43.826 
46.185 
43.932 
48.255 
44.267 
44.530 
44.540 
44.922 
59.208 
45.103 
45.890 
46.105 
46.297 
47.306 
47.551 
52.702 

Model/Engine 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R6 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA CBR600 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R6 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

HONDA CBR600 

Federation 
BMF 
CMF 
CMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
BMF 
FRM 
MFNM 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
AMOTOE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/5/2025 16:18:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
F600 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:07 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

30/5/2025 15:55 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


